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Wednesday Autumn Div 2 Wednesday Autumn Div 2 Individual Ladder
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Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Page 1 of 1

David Gillard
Neville Adair
George Opatrny
Bradley Sirl

Bruce Christie
Max Serifovic
Dean Painter
Judy Zhang

Dean Painter
Blake Fulton

Max Serifovic
Lorraine Granger-Brown
Blake Fulton
Chaminda Kumara

Marilyn Allerby

Team

Burpengary Bullets
North Lakes Lions
North Lakes Lions
Redcliffe Raiders
Petrie Pirates
Redcliffe Raiders
Petrie Pirates
North Lakes Lions
Burpengary Bullets
Petrie Pirates
Petrie Pirates
Burpengary Bullets
Burpengary Bullets
Burpengary Bullets

Burpengary Bullets

3

4

6

6
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Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

100%

75%

66.7%

50%

75%

37.5%

100%

100%

50%

12.5%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Sets won Sets lost Sets won %

24

28

19

23

14

16

10

13

9

19

6

20

70.6%

68.3%

67.9%

54.8%

70%

44.4%

88.9%

72.7%

58.3%

12.5%

20%

11.1%

0%

0%

0%

Points won Points lost Points won %

345

404

273

388

197

322

94

104

112

165

91

62

28

39

42

252 57.8%
322 55.7%
223 55%
340 53.3%
163 54.7%
324 49.9%
64 59.5%
75 58.1%
105 51.6%
330 33.3%
106 46.2%
98 38.8%
88 24.1%
88 30.7%
88 32.3%
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