

Wednesday Autumn Div 2 Wednesday Autumn Div 2 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	David Gillard	Burpengary Bullets	3	6	0	100%	24	10	70.6%	345	252	57.8%
2.	Neville Adair	North Lakes Lions	4	6	2	75%	28	13	68.3%	404	322	55.7%
3.	George Opatrny	North Lakes Lions	3	4	2	66.7%	19	9	67.9%	273	223	55%
4.	Bradley Sirl	Redcliffe Raiders	4	4	4	50%	23	19	54.8%	388	340	53.3%
5.	Bruce Christie	Petrie Pirates	2	3	1	75%	14	6	70%	197	163	54.7%
6.	Max Serifovic	Redcliffe Raiders	4	3	5	37.5%	16	20	44.4%	322	324	49.9%
7.	Dean Painter	Petrie Pirates	1	2	0	100%	8	1	88.9%	94	64	59.5%
8.	Judy Zhang	North Lakes Lions	1	2	0	100%	8	3	72.7%	104	75	58.1%
9.	Dean Painter	Burpengary Bullets	1	1	1	50%	7	5	58.3%	112	105	51.6%
10.	Blake Fulton	Petrie Pirates	4	1	7	12.5%	4	28	12.5%	165	330	33.3%
11.	Max Serifovic	Petrie Pirates	1	0	2	0%	2	8	20%	91	106	46.2%
12.	Lorraine Granger-Brown	Burpengary Bullets	1	0	2	0%	1	8	11.1%	62	98	38.8%
13.	Blake Fulton	Burpengary Bullets	1	0	2	0%	0	8	0%	28	88	24.1%
14.	Chaminda Kumara	Burpengary Bullets	1	0	2	0%	0	8	0%	39	88	30.7%
15.	Marilyn Allerby	Burpengary Bullets	1	0	2	0%	0	8	0%	42	88	32.3%

.....